
AI in Human Health Workshop Participant Master List 

Name Contact 

Bartlett, Christopher Bartlett.91@osu.edu  

Beaulieu, Cynthia Cynthia.Beaulieu@osumc.edu  

Chao, Wei-Lun chao.209@osu.edu  
Chen, Jian chen.8028@osu.edu  

Cheng, Xiaolin Cheng.1302@osu.edu  

Cheng, Lijun lijun.cheng@osumc.edu  

Dabdoub, Shareef dabdoub.2@osu.edu 

Danforth, Douglas Danforth.2@osu.edu  

Davanloo, Sam Davanloo.1@osu.edu  

Duffy, Sonia duffy.278@osu.edu  
El-Ferzli, George George.El-Ferzli@nationwidechildrens.org  

Fareed, Naleef Naleef.Fareed@osumc.edu 

Feng, Xin feng.88@osu.edu  

Fortener, Brendon fortenerb@gmail.com  

Garabed, Rebecca garabed.1@osu.edu  

Gillespie, Shannon gillespie.175@osu.edu  

Gooray, Art gooray.1@osu.edu  
Gulati, Deepak Deepak.gulati@osumc.edu  

Gulati, Ish gulati.27@osu.edu  

Hartel, Lynda Lynda.hartel@osumc.edu  

Hong, Dongsung Hong.923@osu.edu 

Huang, Juan huang.1916@osu.edu  

Jaber, Jeneane jaber.4@wright.edu  

Jackson, Rebecca Rebecca.Jackson@osumc.edu  
Krening, Samantha krening.2@osu.edu  

Lewis, Matt mlewis@accad.osu.edu  

Li, Lang Lang.Li@osumc.edu  

Lowes, Linda Lowes.1@osu.edu  

Lu, Lanchun lu.281@osu.edu  
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Machiraju, Raghu Machiraju.1@osu.edu 

Ma, Yanhui Ma.1634@osu.edu  

McInroy, Lauren mcinroy.1@osu.edu  
Norris, Frank Norris.641@osu.edu  

Odden, Colin Colin.Odden@osumc.edu 

Otero, Jose Jose.Otero@osumc.edu 

Parthasarathy, Srinivasan parthasarathy.2@osu.edu  

Pietrzak, Maciej Pietrzak.20@osu.edu 

Powell, Kim kimelry.powell@osumc.edu  

Rayo, Mike Rayo.3@osu.edu  
Ringel, Matt Matthew.ringel@osumc.edu  

Rogers, Nate Nathaniel.Rogers@osumc.edu  

Shen, Herman shen.1@osu.edu  

Sweet, Kevin Kevin.sweet@osumc.edu  

Yang, Samuel Samuel.Yang@osumc.edu  

Yilmaz, Alper yilmaz.15@osu.edu  

Yurkovich, BJ Yurkovich.7@osu.edu  
Zhang, Ping zhang.10631@osu.edu  
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